
Sr.No Dates

1 01/07/2020

2 01/07/2020 to 03/07/2020

3 10/08/2020 to 14/08/2020

4 29/08/2020

5 14/09/2020 to 18/09/2020

6 19/10/2020 to 23/10/2020

Sr. No. Date Day
1 01/08/2020 Saturday
2 15/08/2020 Saturday
3 22/08/2020 Saturday
4 02/10/2020 Friday
5 30/10/2020 Friday
6 13/11/2020 Friday
7 14/11/2020 Saturday
8 16/11/2020 Monday
9 17/11/2020 Tuesday
10 30/11/2020 Monday
11 25/12/2020 Friday

Principal

Ganesh Chaturthi

Eid-E-Milad 
Diwali (Dhanteras)

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

To be a premier academic institution that fosters diversity, value added education and research, leading to 
sustainable innovations and transforming learners into leaders

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020 - 21 (SEMESTER - I)

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES

P-14, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park, Phase - 1 Hinjawadi, Pune  -411 057

1. To strive for academic excellence, knowledge enhancement, and critical thinking capabilities by adopting 
innovative and dynamic teaching learning pedagogies
2. To enrich and leverage interactions and associations through Industry – Academia partnerships
3. To groom students so as to make them lifelong learners by helping them imbibe professional, 
entrepreneurial and leadership qualities
4. To embrace an environment that allows all stakeholders to benefit from the technology enabled processes 
and systems

ACTIVITY

Online Class Test I
(Unit I & II /25 Marks/ 30 Min)

Online Class Test II
(Unit III & IV / 25 Marks / 30 Min)

Online Class Test III
( Unit V & VI /20 Marks/1Hr.)

Christmas
Gurunanak Jayanti

Day of Holiday

Diwali (Balipratipada) 

IQAC Coordinator

Commencement of Teaching

Online Parent-Teacher Meet

Other dates for FE orientation, SE,TE, and BE In-Sem, End Sem, PR-Oral examination dates 
will be included as and when those are notified by SPPU.
Any changes due to subsequent communications from SPPU would be notified accordingly. 

Diwali (Laxmi Poojan)

Diwali 

Orientation of Subjects

List of Holidays

Independence Day
Bakari - ID (Id-Ul-Zua)

Hope Foundation's 

International Institute of Information Technology

VISION

MISSION 


